VS-Q Series HMI
菜 单
复 位
加 载
卸 载
启 动
停 止
1

14
VS-Q Series HMI Optional Accessories VS-Q Series HMI Product List
DescriptionOrder Code
67001-04673
67001-04677
67001-04678
11023-00268
Product Model
VS-SL1
VS-SL2
VS-SL3
VS-2AI1AO
Picture
VS-Q Series HMI Communication Cable (2PIN
Terminal), with 24V Power Cable, 2.5m
VS-Q Series HMI Communication Cable
(DB9), with 24V Power Cable & Emergency
Stop Cable, 3m
Handheld Teach Pendant Communication &
Power Integrated Cable, 5m, Exclusive for
VS-070QS-H
HMI-PLC Intergrated Machine Expansion
Module, 2-Channel Analog Input, 1-Channel
Analog Output, Exclusive for
VS043QE-0808MDR1
Order Code Model Description Cutout Dimensions
11026-00025 VS-043QE 4.3", 480×272, 24bits, 2 serial ports; RoHS 132×80mm
11026-00031 VS-043QS 4.3", 480×272, 24bits, 1 serial port, 1 Ethernet port; RoHS 132×80mm
11026-00032 VS-070QC 7", 800×480, 24bits, 1 serial port; RoHS 192×138mm
11026-00022 VS-070QE 7", 800×480, 24bits, 3 serial ports; RoHS 192×138mm
11026-00023 VS-070QS 7", 800×480, 24bits, 3 serial ports, 1 Ethernet port; RoHS 192×138mm
11026-00029 VS-070QS-G 7", 800×480, 24bits, 3 serial ports, 1 Ethernet port,
supports IoT expansion; RoHS 192×138mm
11026-00024 VS-102QS 10.2", 1024×600, 24bits, 3 serial ports, 1 Ethernet port;
RoHS 259×201mm
11026-00028 VS-102QS-G 10.2", 1024×600, 24bits, 3 serial ports, 1 Ethernet port,
supports IoT expansion; RoHS 259×201mm
11026-00026 VS-156QS 15.6",1920x1080, 24bits, 3 serial ports, 1 Ethernet port，
supports loT expansion;RoHS 383×246mm
11095-00024 VS-Q-4G 4G module, supports China Mobile, China Unicom, China
Telecom, must be used with IoT screen -
11095-00023 VS-Q-WIFI
WIFI module, network frequency band supports IEEE
802.11b, IEEE 802.11g, IEEE 802.11n, must be used with
IoT screen
-
11026-00039 VS-070QS-H Handheld Teach Pendant, 7", 800×480, 24bits, 1 network
port, 1 serial port; RoHS -
11060-00334 VS043QE-0808MDR1 HMI-PLC All-in-One, 4.3", built-in 8DI, 8 relay output, 2AI,
1AO 120×94mm
11060-00320 VS070QS-1618MDR1 HMI-PLC All-in-One, 7", built-in 16DI, 18DO, 2AI, 1AO 192×138mm